Azud Droppslang PE 20 mm x
1,2 mm 47mil 4bar 1,6L/h 50cm
svart 250m type Premier PC AS

RD (7036886)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Typ

Material
Langd
Oppningstryck
Tryck

Rek. tryck
Vaggtjocklek
Vaggtjocklek
Flow

Storlek

Inner @

Avstand

svart

Premier PC AS RD

PE

250 m

0.5 bar

4 bar

0.5-4.0 bar

47 mil

1,2 mm

1,6 L/h

20 mm

17.6 mm

50cm

Genererad den: 09/11/2025

Bevo Nordic A/S

Pakhusgarden 54

5000 Odense C
Danmark
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